GENNUM CORPORATION  P.O. Box 489, Stn. A, Burlington, Ontario, Canada  L7R 3Y3
  Tel. +1 (905) 632-2996   Fax. +1 (905) 632-5946   E-mail: info@gennum.com
Revision Date:  June 2004 Document No. 22213 - 2
DATA SHEET
G
S
9068

5. REFERENCES
Compliant with SMPTE 259M and SMPTE 344M.
6. PACKAGE & ORDERING INFORMATION
6.1   PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
6.2 ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PACKAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE Pb-FREE AND GREEN
GS9068-CKA 8 pin SOIC 0°C to 70°C No
GS9068-CTA 8 pin SOIC Tape 0°C to 70°C No
GS9068-CKAE3 8 pin SOIC 0°C to 70°C Yes
GS9068-CTAE3 8 pin SOIC Tape 0°C to 70°C Yes
0.49 MAX
3.81 ±0.05
3 spaces
@ 1.27 ±0.05